Form PTO-1595 05 - 1	0 - 2000 U.S. Department of Commerce	
1-3-92 RECOF	ET Patent and Trademark Office	
To the Assistant Commissioner for Patents: Please record the attached original documents of copy and of.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
1. Peter Wagner	Name: Zyomyx, Inc.	
Dana Ault-Riche     Steffen Nock	Street Address: 3912 Trust Way	
4. Christian Itin	City: Hayward State: CA ZIP: 94545	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 11 Yes [X] No	Name: Zyomyx, Inc.  Street Address: 3912 Trust Way  City: Hayward State: CA ZIP: 94525  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] XI No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	AN III	
[X] ASSIGNMENT	OE 2	
Execution Date: 1. 8/6/99, 2. 11/2/99 3. 11/3/99 4. 8/10/99	· ·	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Attorney Docket No. 24406-0006P1	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
S.N. 09/353,555		
Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
concerning document should be mailed:	1	
Name: Heller Ehrman White & McAuliffe LLP		
Street Address: 525 University Avenue		
City: Palo Alto State: CA Zip: 94301-1900		
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00	
	[ X] Enclosed	
PARTIE AND TO PROPER AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTIES AND THE P	[] Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
5/09/2000 DCDATES 00000125 09353555 \ FC:581 40.00 DP	8. Deposit Account Number:	
	08-1641	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of		
the original document.		
William Schmonsees , Reg. # 31,796  Name of Person Signing Signature	7/13/00 Date	
	nber of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: [ 3 ]	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		
Do not detach this portion		
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		
Assistant Commissioner for Patents		
Box Assignments Washington, DC 20231		
Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503.		

PATENT REEL: 010764 FRAME: 0402

Attorney Docket No. 24406-0006

**ASSIGNMENT** 

WHEREAS, We, Peter Wagner, Dana Ault-Riche, Steffen Nock, and Christian

Itin having the respective addresses indicated below, have invented certain subject matter entitled

"Arrays of Protein-Capture Agents and Methods of Use Thereof" (the "Invention") for which We

have executed Attorney Docket No. 24406-0006, U.S. Application No. 09/353,555, filed July

14, 1999 for Letters Patent of the United States of America;

AND WHEREAS, Zyomyx, Inc., a corporation of Delaware, having an address

at 3912 Trust Way, Hayward, California 94545, ("Zyomyx") desires to perfect its right to the

Invention and in the Letters Patent to be obtained therefor from the United States of America and

all countries foreign thereto;

NOW, THEREFORE, in exchange for good and valuable consideration, the

receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, We acknowledge Zyomyx's interest

in the Invention and hereby assign to Zyomyx for the United States of America and for all

countries foreign thereto, all our rights, title and interest, including all rights under the Paris

Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, in the Invention, as described and claimed

in U.S. Application No. 09/353,555, or in any continuation, division, reissue, reexamination or

extension thereof and any legal equivalent thereof in a country foreign to the United States of

America; the Invention, application and Letters Patent to be owned by Zyomyx's successors,

assigns and legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which such Letters Patent may be

granted.

U.S.A./JOINT Page 1 of 2

166288.01 .PA

This assignment is effective as of the earlier of: (a) the date of my signature hereto, or (b) the filing date accorded by the United States Patent and Trademark Office to U.S. Application No. 09/353,555, as indicated in the Filing Receipt for said application.

I have read and understand this Assignment document for U.S. Application No. 09/353,555 and agree hereto, as indicated by my signature as set forth below.

Signature_	Peter Wagner Date 8/6/94
Address	2211 Village Court #7, Belmont, California 94002
Signature_	Dana Ault-Riche  Dana Ault-Riche
Address	972 Cajon Way, Palo Alto, California 94303
Signature_ Address	Steffen Nock  Steffen Nock  3629 Glenwood Avenue, Redwood City, California 94062
Signature_	Christian Itin  Date 8/10/99
Address	315 Waverly Street, #3, Menlo Park, California 94025

U.S.A./JOINT Page 2 of 2

**RECORDED: 04/17/2000** 

166288.01 .PA

PATENT REEL: 010764 FRAME: 0404